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DIVISIONA (CC27/18
DIVISION B

THURSDAY 29 AUGUST 2019

DIVISION 1

DIVISION 2

DIVISION 3

DIVISION 4 CIVIL TRIALS

540/19 Fatuma Ramazani vs The Minister of Home Affairs
& 1 other

17591/18  Trevor Damster vs Savannah Odette Snydert

18748/18  Standard Bank of S.A. Ltd vs Wayne Rodney
Elsom & 1 other

3377/19 The Mec Education, Western Cape & 1 other vs
Dalene Valentine & 3 others

3470/19 Delia Louw vs Flagstone Investments 1 CC & 5 others

4701/17 Ernest Heathcote vs Teunis Zuurmond

3892/19 C C Real Estate (Pty) Ltd vs Jeremy Deane
Thompson & 1 other

10015/14  Lance Hilbert Tiedt vs Michelle Emma Tiedt

1364/19 Duran Anthony Roos & 1 other vs Tashneekah Kippie

2784/19 IOT NXT (Pty) Ltd vs Innotrack (Pty) Ltd

22218/18  Nkululeko Martyin Zabela vs Mlibo Xabela

2784/18 Codeta Ceres Taxi Association vs Cala Witzenberg
Taxi Association

22143/18  Lutzville 1999 Co-Operative Limited & 1 other vs
] A H Coetzee N.O.

22144/18  Lutzville 1999 Co-Operative Limited & 1 other vs
H C Strauss

7005/19 Harold Maurice Saacks N.O. & 2 opthers vs Adv H M
Scholtz (SC) & 1 other

10414/19  Frederick Becker vs Hilletjie Becker & 1 other

CRIMINAL TRIALS
S vs F Murphy & 6 others

Review

Interdict
Sequestration

Eviction
Liquidation
Termination of
partnership

Eviction

Rescission of judgmes
Parental Rights

Rescission of judgme
Interdict

Agreement
Agreement
Review/Setting aside

Interdict

Y



DIVISION C

DIVISION D
DIVISION E
DIVISION G
DIVISION I

DIVISION ]

DIVISION K
DIVISION L

CC40/18
CC40/17
CC63/18
CC71/17
CC62/18
cc1/18

CC13/19
CC32/18
CC10/19

CC38/18
CC23/18

S vs A Pieters & 1 others

S vs K Harrison & 4 others

Svs D Manno & 1 other

Svs T A Mathabela & 14 others
S vs R Samuels & 6 others

S vs T Mtsholotsholo & 5 others
S vs ] Cupido

S vs M A Sipika & 4 others

S vs H Harker

S vs R Groenewald
S vs H Solomon & 10 others



